CREST Program
COURSE ENROLLMENT AND SELF PAYERS FORM

QUARTER: SUMMER 2024

UCSD residents, fellows (including laboratory-based fellows), faculty, and staff pay a discounted fee.
The fee covers the costs for lectures materials, including books.

PAYMENT DEADLINE: MAY 31, 2024

Name:

aMs. OMR. ODR. OMISS OMRS.

Email Address :

Address:
Students PID:
Work Phone:( )

Home/Cell Phone: ( )

(please contact Seble: 858-534-9163/ schernet@ucsd.edu if you don’t know your PID)

DISCOUNT FEE CATEGORY (check one):

UCSD STAFF UCSD FELLOW UCSD FACULTY

PAYMENT METHOD (check one):
Personal Check (Made payable to UC Regents)
Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express, and Diners Club Card: #

182310
182311

182300
182301

UCSD Fellow/Staff:
UCSD Faculty:

UCSD Fellow/Staff:
UCSD Faculty:

$680
$900

$680
$900

4) POR | (CLRE-250), 2 units
Patient Oriented Res. |

Wednesdays

5) HSR (CLRE-252), 2 units
Health Services Research

Thursdays

Exp Date: / Signature:
SECTION ID | DISCOUNTED FEE CLASS TIME
COURSE TITLE (circle one for each course CLASS DAY (Circle time preference)
1) Biostats | (CLRE- 253), 2 units 182303 UCSD Fellow/Staff: | $680 2- 4pm
. L. Wednesdays OR
Biostatistics | 182304 | UCSD Faculty: $900 4- 6pm
. _____________________________________________________________________________________________|

2) Epi | (CLRE-251), 2 units 182306 UCSD Fellow/Staff: | $680 Tuesdays 2pm - 4pm

Epidemiology | 182307 UCSD Faculty: $900
3) SCI COMM (CLRE-259), 2 units 182281 UCSD Fellow/Staff: | $680 Tuesdays 4pm- 6pm

Scientific Communication Skills 182282 UCSD Faculty: $900

4pm- 6pm

2pm -4pm

Submit completed form with check or completed credit card information to:

UCSD Division of Extended Studies
6256 Greenwich Drive, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92122

Inter-campus mail code: 01725

Students Services

Phone: (858) 534-3400

Fax: (858) 246-1031

Email: unex-reg@ucsd.edu

web: http.:/fextendedstudies.ucsd.edu

Please DO NOT Email Credit card info! (Fax/mail/in-person)!!!
Email the form without the card info and contact “Students Services”
For the card info...




