CREST Program

COURSE ENROLLMENT AND SELF PAYERS FORM

QUARTER: SUMMER 2024

UCSD residents, fellows (including laboratory-based fellows), faculty, and staff pay a discounted fee. The fee covers the costs for lectures materials, including books.

PAYMENT DEADLINE: MAY 31, 2024

Name:					_
\square MS. \square MR. \square DR. \square MISS \square MRS.					
Email Address :					
Address:					
Students PID:			3/ <u>scherne</u>	t@ucsd.edu if you do	n't know your PID)
Work Phone: ()		Home/Cell Phone: ()		
DISCOUNT FEE CATEGORY (check one): UCSD STAFFUCS PAYMENT METHOD (check one):	SD FELLOW _	UCSD FACULTY			
Personal Check (Made payable to UC	Regents)				
Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American	Express, and Dine	rs Club Card: #			
Exp Date:/ Signat	ure:				_
COURSE TITLE	SECTION ID	DISCOUNTED FEE (circle one for each course		CLASS DAY	CLASS TIME (Circle time preference)
1) Biostats I (CLRE- 253), 2 units	182303	UCSD Fellow/Staff:	\$680	Wodposdays	2- 4pm

COURSE TITLE	SECTION ID	DISCOUNTED FEE (circle one for each course		CLASS DAY	CLASS TIME (Circle time preference)
1) Biostats I (CLRE- 253), 2 units Biostatistics I	182303	UCSD Fellow/Staff:	\$680	Wednesdays	2- 4pm
	182304	UCSD Faculty:	\$900		<mark>OR</mark> 4- 6pm
2) Epi I (CLRE-251), 2 units Epidemiology I	182306	UCSD Fellow/Staff:	\$680	Tuesdays	2pm - 4pm
	182307	UCSD Faculty:	\$900		
3) SCI COMM (CLRE-259), 2 units Scientific Communication Skills	182281	UCSD Fellow/Staff:	\$680	Tuesdays	4pm- 6pm
	182282	UCSD Faculty:	\$900		
4) POR I (CLRE-250), 2 units Patient Oriented Res. I	182310	UCSD Fellow/Staff:	\$680	Wednesdays	4pm- 6pm
	182311	UCSD Faculty:	\$900		
5) HSR (CLRE-252), 2 units Health Services Research	182300	UCSD Fellow/Staff:	\$680	Thursdays	2pm - 4pm
	182301	UCSD Faculty:	\$900		

Submit completed form with check or completed credit card information to:

UCSD Division of Extended Studies 6256 Greenwich Drive, Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92122

Inter-campus mail code: 0172S

Students Services
Phone: (858) 534-3400
Fax: (858) 246-1031
Email: unex-reg@ucsd.edu

web: http://extendedstudies.ucsd.edu

Please DO NOT Email Credit card info! (Fax/mail/in-person)!!!

Email the form without the card info and contact "Students Services"

For the card info...